Electrification
Precision Current Measurement Module
Highlights
SFP203MOD
The SFP203MOD is a shunt-based, automotive grade precision module capable of measuring currents from mA to 500 A continuous.
The module incorporates SFP200 IC and an 18μΩ shunt and achieves an accuracy of better than ±1.0% (typically ±0.5%) over the
entire operating temperature range of –40 °C to +125 °C.
The module simultaneously measures bi-directional DC current through the shunt temperature, as well as provides separate charge,

sensata.com
Copyright © 2024 Sensata Technologies, Inc. Rev.12/05/2024
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SFP203CA-MOD SFP203MOD Module
SFP203KIT SFP203MOD module, CAN to USB protocol converter
for PC communication, Windows software and cable
SFP203MOD block diagram
Measured performance data
Current error over temperature range of –40 °C to +125 °C
8 Preliminary    Rev 0.1 © 2017 Sendyne Corp.
Sendyne SFP203MOD
Sendyne
SFP20x
IC
1
2
3
4
GND
CAN_H
CAN_L
V+ (PWR)
Power & I/O
Galvanic
Isolation
°C
± Current
Measurement
SFP203MOD block diagram
SFP203MOD Technical Specifications
5
Prelim
inary
R
ev 0.1
©
 2017 Sendyne C
orp.
Sendyne SFP203M
O
D
M
e